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Georgetown • Brampton • Toronto
• Orangeville • Shelburne
• Milton • Mississauga

• Bradford • Muskoka • Cobourg

10 Locations, Over 500 Agents & Growing!

905-873-6111
1-877-306-IPRO (4776)
www.iProRealty.com

369 Mountainview Rd. S., Georgetown
(in the Metro Plaza) John Musial

Sales Representative

DETACHED BUNGALOW
Dbl Door Entrance To Foyer, Leads To Liv/Dr With Lam Flrs &
Gas F/P. Eatin Kit Has Island & Hanging Pot Rack & W/O To

Deck To Yard With Shed. Huge Mstr With Laminate Flr & Ensuite
Bath/Soaker Tub. 2nd Bath On Main Flr Features Optional Main
Flr Laund. 2 Addn’l Main Flr Bdrms. Oak Staircase Leads To

Builder Fin Bsmt With 9’ Ceilings, 2 Addn’l Bdrms, Full Bath, Rec
Rm & Eatin Kit. Huge Closets. California Shutters.

Moira Robinson/
Therese Conlon
Sales Representative

GORGEOUS UPDATED
LARGE HOME

Don’t miss this approx. 2800 sq ft beauty located
on spacious lot and steps to local schools parks
and trails.This home is updated throughout and

offers a stunning finished basement complete with
rec room, fantastic wet bar.

GREAT OPPORTUNiTy…
To own this well cared for 4br Tribute home located on quiet cres. Many
updates inc., quality brazilian hardwood in l/r, d/r. ceramics throughout

entrance and kit with walk-in pantry, and walk-out to prem pool size fenced
yard. Wood burning f/p in cozy family room with ent. to kit. MBR has full
ensuite with sep shower, fin., bsmt., most rooms recently painted, newer
furnace, updated roof, and some windows. Hurry before it’s gone. Call

Cheryl Jackson 905-873-6111 or direct 416-258-6571.
Cheryl Jackson
Sales Representative

GREAT OPPORTUNiTy…
On large lot (75 x 112) in Georgetown.
3+4 bedrooms, 2 baths, fenced yard,
hardwood floors. Quick closing

available. Call Glenn for your personal
viewing and make it your home

today!
Glenn Sproule

Sales Representative

$45
0,0

00

“A real estate experience you’ll be SOLD on!”

STUNNiNG BUNGALOW
Walking distance of downtown Acton and GO

Station. Truly finished top to bottom, just unpack and
enjoy! Hardwood floors, chefs kitchen. Entertain in
the landscaped rear yard with cedar gazebo, deck &

organic garden. Fully finished basement with separate
entrance features 3rd bedroom, second kitchen and

rec room. Please call Helen McLean for further details.

Helen McLean
Sales Representative

GOI
NG...

LOOKiNG FOR
SELLERS
WE HAVE
BUyERS

FRED HARRiSON/LiNDSAy
VELTMAN

416-993-0862
Fred Harrison &
Lindsay Veltman

Sales Representatives

TOWNHOUSE ON PREMiUM LOT
Beautiful Open Concept Mattamy Energy Star Townhouse With Amazing
Great Room Features Builder Installed Hardwood Floor, 47” Wall Mounted
Lcd Tv, Balcony O/L Green Space Ravine & Spectacular View Of Niagara

Escarpment. Builder Installed Hardwood Staircase W/Metal Pickets. Kitchen
Boasts Extended Breakfast Bar & Pantry. Close To All Amenities.

Please call Jason Peschell for more information.
Jason Peschell

Sales Representative

WON’T LAST LONG!
4 Bedroom, 1.5 Bathroom Home On Quiet

Acton Street. Large Eat-In Kitchen With Walk-
Out To Backyard Deck & Pool Area. Cozy
Basement Has Been Renovated With Gas

Fireplace & Custom Bar. Add A Few Personal
Touches To Make This Home!

Please call Leslie to book your showing.

CUSTOM BUiLT
Amazing 4609+1393 Sq.Ft. 5 Level Backsplit With 6+2 Br At End
Of Cul-De-Sac W/ Breathtaking Views On 1.5 Ravine Acres W/
In-Law Suite In Erin. 2 Kitchens, Main Upgraded Kitchen W/
Plenty Of Storage, Granite Countertops, Centre Island, Under
Cab Lighting & Ss Appliances. Finished Bsmt, 4 Wood Burning

Fireplaces, Vaulted Ceiling, Sun Rm, Multiple Walk-Outs, Balcony,
Lrg Rec Rm, Decorative Woodwork, Beamed Ceiling, Hardwood

Floors & French Doors. Please call Andrea for more details!
Andrea Trenciasnka
Sales Representative

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAy 2-4PM

50 RExWAy
DRiVE,

GEORGETOWN

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAy 2-4PM

134 EATON
STREET,

GEORGETOWN

$29
9,88
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GREAT STARTER HOME
Lovely 2 bedroom home in a great location
just steps to GO Station. Lots of upgrades.
Parking for 4 cars, central air, 100 amp

electrical with wiring upgrade. Good sized
lot. Includes 5 major appliances. Please call

Joanne to book your showing!
Joanne Vranic

Sales Representative

Helen McLean
Sales Representative
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TenTh Line, erin

SOLD
JOhn STreeT Park avenue

5Th Line nOrTh Of 5 SiDerOaD
not in Greenbelt. 36 Acre property with
development potential! Two storey home with
2 bedroom apartment over garage. Numerous
outbuildings on property. $2,100,000

294 MaPLe avenue
CharmingCenturyHome InDesirable
Park Area. 75 x 172 Lot, Renovated
Kitchen & Baths. $559,900

17 abbiTT
Triple A North Halton Location.
Beautiful custom built home set on 1.6
acres with stunning views from every
room. Listed at $1,195,000

12056 SiXTh Line
Custom Nantucket Shingle Style Home.
One of the prettiest homes in Halton
Hills! Stunning 5000+ sqft home with 5
bedrooms. P icturesque views from every
room! $2,690,000

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4 PM

9536 WeLLinGTOn rD 124
Newer construction home with 4+1
bedrooms, 4 baths and finished basement set
well back from road on just under 1 acre lot.
3 Car garage!! Listed at $699,900

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4 PM

NEW LISTING

28 CharLeS STreeT
3 Story Park District Heritage Home with
large principal rooms and great 3rd floor
loft/master bedroom. Large eat in kitchen
with walk out to mature yard with inground
pool. Listed at $669,900

OPEN HOUSE
SAT. & SUN. 2-4 PM

11314 22nD SiDerOaD,
LiMehOuSe

Larger Than It Looks Limehouse Gem.
Great Mechanicals - Geothermal Heat,
HeatedDetached 2CarGarageW/Basement
Underneath. $559,900

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4 PM

NEW LISTING

SOLD SOLD

Outstanding Service. Outstanding Results

Preview listings at www.jilljohnson.ca905 877-5165 Britney Hack
Sales representative
Licensed assistant

Kathy Ellis
Sales representative


